
Aston and Cote Church of England              

Primary School 
              “Learning together through courage, love and respect” 
 

Tel: 01993 850435        Cote Road 
Fax: 01993 851915        Aston 
Email: office.3120@aston-and-cote.oxon.sch.uk    Bampton 
Website:  www.aston-and-cote.oxon.sch.uk     Oxfordshire 
Headteacher: Mrs Paula Phillips      OX18 2DU 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2015/2016 

TERM 1 2015 

Tuesday 1stSeptember and Wednesday 2nd September 2015 INSET Days  

Thursday 3rd September 2014 to Friday 23rd October 2015 

Friday 2nd October School closed for INSET Day 

 

OCTOBER HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th October 2015 to Friday 30th October 2015  

 

TERM 2 2015  

Monday 2nd November 2015 to Friday 18th December 2015 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Monday 21st December 2015 to Friday 1st January 2016 

 

TERM 3 2016 

Monday 4th January 2016 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2016 to Friday 12th February 2016 

 

FEBRUARY HOLIDAY 

Monday 15th February 2016 to Friday 19th February 2016 

 

TERM 4 2016 

Monday 22nd February 2016 to Thursday 24th March 2016  

 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Friday 25th March 2016 to Friday 8th April 2016 

 

TERM 5 2016 

Monday 11th April 2016 to Friday 27th May 2016 

 

LATE SPRING HOLIDAY 

Monday 30th May 2016 to Friday 3rd June 2016 

 

TERM 6 2016 

Monday 6th June 2016 INSET Day 

Tuesday 7th June 2016 to Wednesday 20th July 2016 
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